ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
IC REG BCK 2.8V 0.8A SYNC 6WLCSP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
ADP2139ACBZ-2.8-R7.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
ADP2139ACBZ-2.8-R7 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy ADP2139ACBZ-2.8-R7,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 2.8V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input (Min): 2.3V
Voltage - Input (Max): 5.5V
Topology: Buck
Synchronous Rectifier: Yes
Supplier Device Package: 6-WLCSP (1.03x1.50)
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 6-UFBGA, WLCSP
Output Type: Fixed
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: 3MHz
Current - Output: 800mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
ADP2139ACBZ-2.8-R7 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
ADP2139CB-2.8EVALZ
BOARD EVALUATION FOR ADP2139
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP21400001CPZR
AD
RFQ
ADP2139ACBZ-1.2-R7
IC REG BCK 1.2V 0.8A SYNC 6WLCSP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP2139CB-1.8EVALZ
BOARD EVALUATION FOR ADP2139
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP2139ACBZ-3.3-R7
IC REG BCK 3.3V 0.8A SYNC 6WLCSP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP2139ACBZ-3.0-R7
IC REG BUCK 3V 0.8A SYNC 6WLCSP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP2139ACBZ-1.8-R7
IC REG BCK 1.8V 0.8A SYNC 6WLCSP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP2139ACBZ-1.5-R7
IC REG BCK 1.5V 0.8A SYNC 6WLCSP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP2139ACBZ-1.0-R7
IC REG BUCK 1V 0.8A SYNC 6WLCSP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP2139ACBZ-2.5-R7
IC REG BCK 2.5V 0.8A SYNC 6WLCSP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ATS-17A-108-C2-R1
HEATSINK 50X40X12.7MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ROV20-911K-S
VARISTOR 910V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
CA3106E14S-2SB01A176
CONN PLUG 4POS INLINE W/SKTS
ITT Cannon, LLC
RFQ
DWM-35-51-TM-D-290
.050" BOARD SPACERS
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
PRPC030SAAN-RC
CONN HEADER .100" SNGL STR 30POS
Sullins Connector Solutions
RFQ
1752175
CONN TERM BLOCK
Phoenix Contact
RFQ
402F30012ILR
CRYSTAL 30.0000MHZ 12PF SMD
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
SIT1602BC-12-XXN-
65.000000D
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 25PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
OSTEZ037150
TERM BLOCK PLUG 3POS STR 5MM
On Shore Technology Inc.
RFQ
SIT1602BC-13-33N-
14.000000E
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 50PPM, 3.3V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...